
(HOT TRAYS SERVE 7 - 10 PEOPLE)

EAST HANOVER DELICATERING MENU

COLD CATERING

HOT CATERING

PASTA PRIMAVERA
BAKED ZITI
MEATBALLS
EGGPLANT PARMAGIANA
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS

( RED OR WHITE SAUCE )
LASAGNA CHEESE
LASAGNA MEAT
MANICOTTI
STUFFED SHELLS
CHICKEN PARMAGIANA
CHICKEN FRANÇOISE
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE
CHICKEN, SAUSAGE, POTATOES

$ 19.95
$ 19.95
$ 22.95
$ 22.95
$ 22.95

$ 22.95
$ 24.95
$ 19.95
$ 19.95
$ 25.95
$ 25.95
$ 25.95
$ 25.95

$ 10.95
$ 11.95
$ 4.75
$ 3.50
$ 5.95

3– 6 FOOT SUBS ( PER FOOT )
ROAST BEEF OR TURKEY

SLOPPY JOE PLATTER ( PER PERSON)
SUB PLATTER ( PER PERSON)
COLD CUT PLATTER ( PER PERSON)

( ham, salami, turkey, roast beef, two cheeses,
choice of two salads, rolls, rye, pickles, mustard,
mayo, plates, napkins, utensils )



EAST HANOVER
DELI

CATERING MENU
389 RIDGEDALE AVE
EAST HANOVER N.J.

07936
973-887-3352

1 WEEKS NOTICE
APPRECIATED


